Scan Me

for more info about High Holidays
@ Or Hadash & joining our vibrant and
progressive Jewish community.

@ Elul: Preparing for 5785

Friday, September 6
6:45pm - 40th Anniversary Kickoff & Service

Saturday, September 7, 14, & 21 Q
9:00am - Bagels & Torah Study
10:00am - Shabbat Morning Service

Sunday, September 8
11:00am - Welcome (Back) &
40th Anniversary Brunch

w/ Intergenerational Activities

1:00pm - Teshuvah 2.0 Pre-High Holiday
class with Rabbi Alanna Sklover

Wednesday, September 11
7:00pm - Singing Circle

Friday, September 13: 3 Part Harmony

6:00pm - Part 1: Tot Shabbat

6:30pm - Part 2: Potluck Dinner

7:10pm - Part 3: Intergenerational,
Musical Shabbat Service

Friday, September 27
6:30pm - Shabbat Havurah Dinner
7:30pm - Service & Discussion

Saturday, September 28

7:00pm - Exploring Teshuvah through
Creative Modalities

8:00pm - Selihot Ritual

Wednesday, October 2 - Erev Rosh HaShanah
6:00pm - Community Dinner & Rosh HaShanah Seder

Thursday, October 3 - Rosh HaShanah Day 1

10:00am - Rosh HaShanah morning service

10:00am - Young Children’s Rosh Hashanah Experience
1:00am - Service for Children & Their Grown-Ups
12:00pm - Children’s Activity Stations

Friday, October 4 - Rosh HaShanah Day 2

10:00am - Rosh HaShanah morning Service
11:00am - Children's Activity Stations
2:00pm - Tashlih (off-site)

Friday, October 11 - Erev Yom Kippur

6:00pm - Kol Nidrei service in the sanctuary
6:30pm - Children's Activity Stations

Saturday, October 12 - Yom Kippur AM
Sunday, October 13

5:00pm - Cook for a Friend
Social Action Project

9:30am - Yom Kippur morning service in the sanctuary
10:00am - Young Children’s Yom Kippur Experience
11:00am - Service for Children & Their Grown-Ups,
12:00pm - Children's Activity Stations

6:00pm - Dinner & Sukkah Decorating

Wednesday, October 16
7:00pm - Erev Sukkot in the Sukkah!

Saturday, October 12 - Yom Kippur PM

1:00pm - Meditation

2:00pm - Healing Service

3:15pm - 3 Discussion Topics - Adult Study Havurah
5:20pm - Yizkor, Minhah & Ne'ilah services

7:06pm - Shofar, Havdalah & Break-the-Fast

Thursday, October 24

6:45pm - Simhat Torah celebration:
live music & dancing,
unrolling the entire Torah scroll

Or Hadash: A Reconstructionist Congregation is a progressive,
engaging and creative community that welcomes people of all
backgrounds, including multifaith families, LGBTQ+ folks, as well as
people of all races, ethnicities and disabilities.

At OH, we believe that Judaism should feel both relevant and resonant.
We innovate and deepen Jewish tradition by centering our contemporary
values and vision for a just and equitable world. We are spiritual seekers,
sci-fi geeks, hikers & bikers, lovers of Jewish text, musicians, artists,
activists, professionals, dreamers, meditators and sports fans of every
age and stage.
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Come be a part of our dynamic & inclusive community.
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